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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2719655-19
2717685-18
2722756-20
2722868-20
2722857-20
2725321-21
2727633-22
2727610-22
2719657-19
2725345-21
2727613-22
2727591-22
2722713-20
2709639-15
2725408-21
2727621-22
2722812-20
RO-5075032-18
2725341-21
2722827-20
2725307-21
2722829-20
2725303-21
2726078-22
DER-002581-19
2717674-18
2727553-22
2722873-20
2722714-20
2722865-20
2725338-21
2725319-21
2725310-21
2727604-22
10457-21
2244887-22
3335887-19
2722826-20
2722745-20
2714006-17
2718710-19
2715720-18
2710747-16
2721796-20
2716001-18
2727602-22
2911014-20
2715745-18
2707600-14
2725628-22
2724845-21
2718802-19
2720866-20
2725626-22
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BiactaHb

139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.879
139.686
139.879
139.879
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
119.651
119.651
139.686
139.879
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
146.415
134.084
134.084
139.686
139.686
132.696
134.683
134.683
134.683
134.683
132.696
139.686
146.415
134.683
131.807
131.807
134.084
134.084
134.084
131.807

Mpwnir

09:21:02
09:21:02
09:21:03
09:21:17
09:21:22
09:21:33
09:21:46
09:21:47
09:21:48
09:21:52
09:21:53
09:22:03
09:21:58
09:22:16
09:22:20
09:22:27
09:22:37
09:23:00
09:23:04
09:24:01
09:24:10
09:25:24
09:25:33
09:08:35
09:08:42
09:29:28
09:29:51
09:29:47
09:30:36
09:30:37
09:30:55
09:33:16
09:33:27
09:33:29
09:41:13
09:30:50
09:30:50
09:38:59
09:39:08
09:32:39
09:35:07
09:35:55
09:36:19
09:37:17
09:35:20
09:44:13
09:52:35
09:39:52
09:38:07
09:38:08
09:41:18
09:41:19
09:41:19
09:38:45
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:11:03
02:11:03
02:11:04
02:11:18
02:11:23
02:11:34
02:11:47
02:11:48
02:11:49
02:11:53
02:11:54
02:12:05
02:11:59
02:12:18
02:12:22
02:12:28
02:12:38
02:13:01
02:13:05
02:14:02
02:14:11
02:15:25
02:15:34
01:58:37
01:58:44
02:19:29
02:19:53
02:19:48
02:20:37
02:20:38
02:20:56
02:23:17
02:23:28
02:23:30
02:31:13
02:20:51
02:20:51
02:29:00
02:29:09
02:22:39
02:25:07
02:25:55
02:26:19
02:27:17
02:25:20
02:34:14
02:42:35
02:29:52
02:28:08
02:28:09
02:31:19
02:31:20
02:31:20
02:28:46

Kny6u Oxtunpka, Cymn

1065.90
1065.90
1065.77
1063.87
1063.20
1061.72
1059.97
1059.84
1059.70
1059.17
1059.03
1059.02
1058.36
1057.29
1056.75
1054.50
1053.18
1050.14
1049.62
1042.18
1041.01
1031.53
1030.39
1008.72
1007.73
1001.46
999.97
999.19
993.38
993.27
991.15
974.90
973.65
97342
968.24
951.96
951.96
937.49
936.55
930.22
928.10
923.01
920.49
914.45
913.05
905.68
900.55
898.69
889.79
889.69
886.11
886.02
886.02
886.00

ban

100.00
99.76
99.53
99.29
99.06
98.82
98.59
98.35
98.12
97.88
97.65
97.41
97.18
96.94
96.71
96.47
96.24
96.00
95.76
95.53
95.29
95.06
94.82
94.59
94.35
94.12
93.88
93.65
93.41
93.18
92.94
92.71
92.47
92.24
92.00
91.76
91.53
91.29
91.06
90.82
90.59
90.35
90.12
89.88
89.65
89.41
89.18
88.94
88.71
88.47
88.24
88.00
87.76
87.53

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
3.413
6.826
0.000
0.000
10.239
13.652
17.065
20.478
23.891
27.304
0.000
0.000
30.717
34.130
37.543
40.956
44.369
47.782
51.195

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.326 0.000
4.651 0.000
6.977 0.000
9.302 0.000
11.628 0.000
13.953 0.000
16.279 0.000
18.605 0.000
20.930 0.000
23.256 0.000
25.581 0.000
27.907 0.000
30.233 0.000
32.558 0.000
34.884 0.000
37.209 0.000
39.535 0.000
41.860 0.000
44.186 0.000
46.512 0.000
48.837 0.000
51.163 0.000
53.488 0.000
55.814 0.000
58.140 0.000
60.465 0.000
62.791 0.000
65.116 0.000
67.442 0.000
69.767 0.000
72.093 0.000
74.419 0.000
76.744 0.000
79.070 0.000
81.395 0.000
83.721 0.000
86.047 0.000
88.372 0.000
90.698 0.000
93.023 0.000
95.349 0.000
97.674 0.000
100.000 0.000
102.326 0.000
104.651 0.000
106.977  0.000
109.302 0.000
111.628 0.000
113.953 0.000
116.279 0.000
118.605 0.000
120.930 0.000
123.256 0.000
125.581 0.000

Fony6oBop

3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHueHko H0.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.0.
3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.0.
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
Ocrpmx C.B.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Ocrpmx C.B.
Ocrpmx C.B.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHueHko H0.0. 2
3iHyeHKo HO.O.
Tpyce .M.
Tpycs A.M. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
Ocrpmx C.B.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.0.
babkyHos A.O. 3
[Mpusanos M.B.
Mpwveanos M.B. 3
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
LlleBueHko I.M. 2
Llentopuk O.0. 2
Llentopuk O.0.
Llentopuk O.0. 2
Llentopumk O.0O.
LlleBueHko .M. 3
3iHueHko HO.O.
babkyHos A.O. 2
Llentopmk O.0.
LLleBny B.M.
LLeBny B.M.
Mpwsanos M.B. 2
MpuBanos M.B.
MpwvBanos M.B. 2
LlleBny B.M. 3

Kny6

Oxtunpka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTupka
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTupka
OxTtupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTupka
OxTumpka
Cymn
Cymn
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
Cymn
Cymn
Cymun
Cymn
Cymmn
Cymn
Oxtunpka
Oxtupka
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymu



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

2720840-20
2720890-20
2720817-20
2724470-21
2713753-17
2718722-19
2725633-22
3510981-20
2718781-19
2718867-19
2726585-22
2724785-21
2726595-22
2720858-20
2725328-21
2713710-17
2720888-20
2717806-18
2725352-21
2719606-19
2724774-21
2725318-21
2724074-21
2714029-17
2718105-18
2725343-21
2725263-21
2725222-21
2725925-22
2724878-21
2713754-17
2725326-21
2719652-19
2709622-15
2719632-19
2719648-19
2717677-18
2727607-22
2718240-19
2726153-22
2707069-14
2718830-19
2718812-19
2721653-20
2727639-22
2708680-15
2711120-16
2719628-19
2717637-18
RO-011631-18
2726482-22
2724459-21
2726066-22
271412417
2714033-17
2721806-20
DER-002570-19
2720799-20
2725934-22
2724063-21
2724249-21
2721714-20

2716013-18
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134.084
134.084
134.084
131.807
134.683
134.683
131.807
134.084
134.683
134.084
134.683
134.683
134.683
134.084
139.686
134.683
134.084
134.084
139.686
139.686
134.683
139.686
132.696
132.696
139.686
139.686
119.651
119.651
132.696
134.084
134.683
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
131.807
119.651
131.273
134.084
134.084
132.696
139.686
131.807
132.696
139.686
139.686
139.686
127.446
131.807
119.651
131.273
131.807
131.807
134.683
132.696
132.696
132.696
132.696
132.696

132.696

09:41:20
09:41:23
09:41:28
09:39:36
09:43:14
09:43:17
09:40:21
09:43:03
09:43:46
09:43:42
09:44:31
09:44:38
09:45:23
09:44:45
09:52:39
09:47:19
09:46:41
09:46:48
09:54:03
09:54:04
09:48:17
09:54:09
09:46:29
09:46:32
09:54:49
09:55:04
09:31:34
09:31:34
09:48:27
09:50:09
09:51:25
09:58:16
09:59:35
10:00:18
10:00:43
10:00:58
10:01:11
10:01:17
09:53:46
09:39:38
09:54:54
09:58:51
09:58:57
09:57:25
10:06:30
09:59:14
10:00:27
10:10:58
10:11:24
10:11:47
09:57:07
10:03:01
09:47:23
10:03:00
10:03:57
10:03:59
10:09:01
10:06:31
10:06:34
10:06:52
10:07:18
10:07:20

10:08:00

02:31:21
02:31:24
02:31:29
02:29:37
02:33:14
02:33:17
02:30:22
02:33:04
02:33:46
02:33:43
02:34:31
02:34:38
02:35:23
02:34:46
02:42:40
02:37:19
02:36:42
02:36:49
02:44:04
02:44:05
02:38:17
02:44:10
02:36:29
02:36:32
02:44:50
02:45:05
02:21:36
02:21:36
02:38:27
02:40:10
02:41:25
02:48:17
02:49:36
02:50:19
02:50:44
02:50:59
02:51:12
02:51:18
02:43:47
02:29:40
02:44:54
02:48:52
02:48:58
02:47:25
02:56:31
02:49:15
02:50:27
03:00:59
03:01:25
03:01:48
02:47:07
02:53:02
02:37:25
02:53:00
02:53:58
02:54:00
02:59:01
02:56:31
02:56:34
02:56:52
02:57:18
02:57:20

02:58:00

885.92
885.63
885.14
880.97
878.94
878.65
876.57
875.98
875.89
872.28
871.64
870.98
866.78
866.36
858.73
856.13
855.67
855.03
851.40
851.31
850.90
850.88
847.99
847.72
847.44
846.16
844.99
844.99
837.46
837.15
83438
830.07
823.62
820.16
818.16
816.96
815.93
815.45
804.77
799.45
796.08
794.02
793.55
792.61
791.35
778.77
778.50
771.82
769.98
768.35
762.62
761.75
760.09
758.80
757.66
757.51
752.35
751.75
751.54
750.26
748.43
748.29

745.48

87.29
87.06
86.82
86.59
86.35
86.12
85.88
85.65
85.41
85.18
84.94
84.71
84.47
84.24
84.00
83.76
83.53
83.29
83.06
82.82
82.59
82.35
82.12
81.88
81.65
81.41
81.18
80.94
80.71
80.47
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

54.608
58.020
61.433
64.846
68.259
71.672
75.085
78.498
81.911
85.324
88.737
92.150
95.563
98.976
0.000
102.389
105.802
109.215
0.000
0.000
112.628
0.000
116.041
119.454
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
122.867
126.280
129.693
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
133.106
0.000
136.519
139.932
143.345
146.758
0.000
150.171
153.584
0.000
0.000
0.000
156.997
160.410
0.000
163.823
167.235
170.648
174.061
177.474
180.887
184.300
187.713
191.126

194.539

127.907
130.233
132.558
134.884
137.209
139.535
141.860
144.186
146.512
148.837
151.163
153.488
155.814
158.140
160.465
162.791
165.116
167.442
169.767
172.093
174419
176.744
179.070
181.395
183.721
186.047
188.372
190.698
193.023
195.349
197.674
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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MpuBanos M.B.
MpuBanos M.B.
Mpwsanos M.B.
LLleBny B.M.
Llentopuk O.0. 2
Llentopuk O.0. 2
LlleBny B.M. 3
Mpwsanos M.B. 3
Llentopuk O.0. 2
MpwvBanos M.B. 2
Llentopuk O.0. 3
Lentopurk O.O.
Lentopuk O.0. 3
MpwviBanos M.B. 2
3iHueHko H0.0. 2
Llentopuk O.0.
[Mpusanos M.B.
Mpwveanos M.B. 3
3iHueHkKo HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O.
Lentopuk O.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.0.
LlleueHko .M. 3
LlleBueHko I.M. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
Tpycs .M.
Tpyco A.M. 2
LLleBueHko .M.
MpuBanos M.B.
Lentopumk O.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
3iHyeHkKo HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
LlleBnu B.M. 2
Tpycs A.M. 3
Boposuk .1
Mpwveanos M.B. 3
MpwviBanos M.B. 3
LLleByeHko |.M. 3
3iHyeHko HO.0O. 2
LLlesny B.M.
LLleBueHko .M.
3iHueHko HO.0.
3iHyeHko HO.O.
3iHueHko HO.O.
LyTtbko M.A.
LlleBny B.M. 3
Tpycb .M.
Boposwik TM.1.
ey B.M.
LLleBny B.M.
Lentopuk O.0. 2
LLleBueHko [.M.
LlleBueHko .M. 3
LlleBueHko I.M. 2
LleByeHko I.M.
LLleByeHko |.M.

LLleBueHko .M. 3

Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
OxTupka
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
Cymn
OxTtupka
Cymn
Cymn
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTtupka
OxTumpka
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTnpka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka
Cymn
Oxtupka
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
OxTupka
Cymn
Cymn
OxTnpka
OxTtupka
OxTupka
Cymn
Cymn
OxTupka
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn

Cymn



2724058-21
2726157-22
2725253-21
2726059-22
2729003-23
2721110-20
2720810-20
2727638-22
2725940-22
2725928-22
2724075-21
2721122-20
2721222-20
2720790-20
2720846-20
2721724-20
2721728-20
2708521-15
2712694-17
2722841-20
2713001-17
2721809-20
2724849-21
2244848-22
2724158-21
2721820-20
2725832-22
2721774-20
3335883-19
10420-21
2724893-21
2720807-20
10437-21
2725651-22
2724450-21
2724067-21
2711208-16
2708156-15
2244876-22
2716042-18
2727663-22
2709647-15
2725334-21
2725311-21
2712660-17
2244844-22
2724442-21
2244808-22
2725943-22
2707034-14
2724665-21
2727587-22
2719681-19
2713222-17
2713026-17
2714107-17
2724478-21
2714039-17
2724392-21
3511059-20
2725860-22

2721212-20
2725831-22
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132.696
119.651
119.651
119.651
119.651
134.084
134.084
139.686
132.696
132.696
132.696
132.696
119.651
131.807
134.084
132.696
132.696
132.696
139.686
139.686
119.651
131.807
131.807
134.084
127.446
131.807
106.358
134.683
134.084
146.415
134.084
134.084
146.415
131.807
131.807
132.696
131.273
131.273
134.084
131.807
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
139.686
132.696
131.807
134.084
132.696
131.273
106.358
139.879
139.686
139.686
119.651
131.273
131.807
131.807
106.358
106.358
106.358

119.651
106.358

10:08:02
09:50:36
09:50:37
09:50:38
09:50:41
10:12:48
10:12:51
10:22:17
10:15:00
10:15:03
10:15:20
10:16:03
10:00:16
10:18:34
10:22:06
10:20:24
10:20:28
10:20:32
10:31:18
10:31:35
10:03:21
10:21:33
10:21:34
10:27:14
10:17:51
10:25:17
09:48:49
10:33:44
10:33:44
10:52:35
10:33:51
10:33:56
10:52:45
10:31:17
10:31:24
10:33:39
10:33:09
10:35:43
10:40:36
10:37:05
10:49:49
10:52:08
10:57:00
10:57:09
10:57:31
10:46:42
10:46:48
10:50:36
10:50:16
10:50:51
10:10:32
11:08:19
11:10:42
11:10:49
10:37:01
11:00:07
11:01:49
11:02:33
10:18:32
10:20:20
10:21:16

10:52:49
10:28:19

02:58:02
02:40:38
02:40:39
02:40:40
02:40:43
03:02:49
03:02:52
03:12:18
03:05:00
03:05:03
03:05:20
03:06:03
02:50:18
03:08:35
03:12:07
03:10:24
03:10:28
03:10:32
03:21:19
03:21:36
02:53:23
03:11:34
03:11:35
03:17:15
03:07:51
03:15:18
02:38:52
03:23:44
03:23:45
03:42:35
03:23:52
03:23:57
03:42:45
03:21:18
03:21:25
03:23:39
03:23:09
03:25:43
03:30:37
03:27:06
03:39:50
03:42:09
03:47:01
03:47:10
03:47:32
03:36:42
03:36:49
03:40:37
03:40:16
03:40:51
03:00:35
03:58:21
04:00:43
04:00:50
03:27:03
03:50:07
03:51:50
03:52:34
03:08:35
03:10:23
03:11:19

03:42:51
03:18:22

74534
74487
74479
74472
74448
73343
733.23
72640
717.28
717.08
715.99
713.23
702.59
698.93
697.93
696.93
696.69
696.45
693.86
692.89
690.09
688.05
687.99
679.77
678.45
674.90
669.48
661.07
658.08
657.80
657.70
657.43
657.30
654.78
654.40
651.59
646.19
638.13
636.62
636.44
635.42
628.79
615.31
614.91
613.92
612.35
607.92
607.77
602.43
594.40
588.97
586.86
580.29
580.01
577.88
570.46
568.54
566.75
563.98
558.65
55593

536.91
536.17

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

197.952
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

201.365
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

LLleByeHko |.M. 2
Tpyce .M.
Tpycb A.M. 3
Tpycs AM. 2
Tpycb A.M. 2
Mpwveanos M.B. 3
MpuBanos M.B.
3iHyeHko HO.O.
LlleBueHko .M. 3
LlleBueHko I.M. 2
LlleBueHko .M. 3
LlleBueHko .M. 3
Tpycs .M.
LlleBny B.M. 2
MpwviBanos M.B. 3
LlleBueHko .M. 2
LLleBueHko .M.
LleByeHko I.M.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Tpyce .M.
LlleBny B.M. 2
LlleBny B.M. 3
MpwviBanos M.B. 3
LyTtbko M.A.
LlleBny B.M. 2

HeuenypeHko All. 3

Llentopuk O.0.
MpwvBanos M.B. 3
babkyHos A.O. 3

MpuBanos M.B.

MpuBanos M.B.
babkyHos A.O. 2

LLleBny B.M. 2

LlleBny B.M. 3
LLleByeHko |.M. 3

Boposwik ..

Bboposwik IM.I. 2

Mpwsanos M.B. 2
Llleny B.M.
3iHyeHko FO.0. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHueHko F0.0. 2
3iHueHko FO.0. 2
3iHueHko F0.0. 2
LLleByeHko |.M. 3

LlleBnu B.M. 3
MpwviBanos M.B. 3

LlleBueHko I.M.

Boposwik TM.I.
HeuenypeHko All.
Ocrpmx C.B.
3iHyeHko FO.0. 2
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Tpyco A.M. 2
Boposwik ..
LlleBny B.M.
Lesny B.M.
HeuyenypeHko All.

HeuenypeHko All. 3
Heuenyperko All. 3

Tpycs .M.
HeuenypeHko All.

Cymm
OxTupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTnpka

Cymn

Cymn
Oxtunpka

Cymn

Cymn

Cymu

Cymn
Oxtunpka

Cymn

Cymn

Cymu

Cymn

Cymn
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka

Cymn

Cymu

Cymn

Cymm

Cymn

Cymn

Cymn

Cymn
Oxtupka

Cymn

Cymmn
OxTupka

Cymn

Cymu

Cymn

Cymm

Cymn

Cymmn

Cymn
OxTnpka
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Oxtunpka
OxTupka

Cymn

Cymu

Cymn

Cymn

Cymn

Cymmn
Oxtupka
OxTupka
Oxtupka
OxTupka

Cymm

Cymn

Cymn

Cymn

Cymn

Cymn

Oxtunpka
Cymn



2725861-22 0 106358 10:28:31 03:18:34 535.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HeuenypeHko All. 2 Cymun
2721810-20 1 131.807 11:19:53  04:09:54 527.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LLeBnu B.M. 2 Cymun
2729150-23 1 139.686 11:37:04 04:27:05 523.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  3iHyeHko tO.O. Oxtupka
2717671-18 0 139.686 11:37:53  04:27:54 521.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3iHyeHko HO.0. 2 Oxtupka
2727623-22 1 139.686 11:38:08 04:28:09 520.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  3iHyeHko FO.O. Oxtupka
2725853-22 0 106358 10:34:31  03:24:34 519.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Heuenyperko All 3 Cymn
2725339-21 1 139.686 11:40:03 04:30:04 517.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  3iHyeHko tO.O. Oxtupka
2721807-20 0 131807 11:27:02 04:17:03 512.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LLlesny B.M. Cymn
1501705-21 0 106.358 10:39:06  03:29:09 508.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HeuenypeHko All. 2 Cymn
2911020-20 1 146415 11:59:33  04:49:33 505.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BabkyHos A.O. Oxtupka
2727717-22 0 146415 11:59:33  04:49:33 505.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 bBabkyHoB A.O. 3 Oxtupka
2721814-20 0 131.807 11:37:02 04:27:03 493.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © LeBnu B.M. 2 Cymun
2717681-18 0 139.686 11:57:04 04:47:05 486.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3iHyeHko HO.0.2 Oxtupka
2726181-22 0 119.651 11:21:42 04:11:44 475.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpycs A.M. 3 Oxtupka
2724667-21 0 106358 10:54:33  03:44:36 473.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HeuenypeHko All. Cymu
2724369-21 0 106358 11:07:00 03:57:03 448.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HeuenypeHko All. 2 Cymn
2725843-22 1 106358 11:07:.01 03:57:04 448.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HeyenypeHko All. Cymn
001280-20 1 106.358 11:07:.07 03:57:10 448.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HeuenypeHko All. Cymn
290680-21 0 119.651 11:45:53  04:35:55 433.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpyce .M. Oxtupka
2721260-20 1 119.651 11:54:48 04:44:50 420.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpycs AM. 3 Oxtupka
2719708-19 0 139.879 12:53:06 05:43:08 407.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ocrpux C.B. Oxtupka
2725389-21 1 139.879 13:32:41 06:22:43 365.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ocrpux C.B. Oxtupka
2722709-20 1 139.879 16:17:54  09:07:56 255.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ocrpux C.B. Oxtupka

18.02.2026 09:04:37



